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Mills 1310/1550nm Optical Laser
Source
Product Images Product Code: C00-5465

Short Description

Mills 1310/1550nm Optical Laser Source
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Features:

High stabilisation, built-in optic isolator
270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz modulation output
Energy save mode

Stabilisation*                0.05dB / 1 hour; 0.1dB / 8 hours
Output Power               > - 6dBm @ 1310nm/1550nm
Modulation                   270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz
Connector                   SC/PC with SC/PC male to LC/PC female SM adaptor

Auto Power Off            No operation in 10 minutes (can be cancelled)
Battery Charge            Yes
Power Supply              AA * 2 batteries or AC/DC power supply adapter

Size(H*W*D)                            160mm * 75mm * 32mm  
Weight                                      180g
Storage Temperature              -20 -- +60 , < 90%RH       
Operating Temperature           -10 -- +50 , < 90%RH

Supplied with carry case and manual
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